
Friday 1st September 2023 - Members Evening

Registration and 'What we did in the Summer'

Friday 8th September 2023 - Newport Market

Monty Dart

Friday 15th September 2023 - Gold - all you've got to do is pick it up !!

Phil Jenkins

Friday 22nd September 2023 - White Rocks Copperworks, Swansea

John Ashley

Friday 29th September 2023 - H J B Wills, Cardiff Studio Photographer

Stephen Rowson

Friday 6th October 2023 - Before the Deluge - Cardiff Docklands Communities in the
1970s

John Briggs

Friday 13th October 2023 - More Gold - but now it gets complicated !!

Phil Jenkins

Friday 20th October 2023 - Somerset Coal - the rise and fall of a coalfield canal

Patrick Moss

Friday 27th October 2023 - Members Evening - Show & Tell

by our members

Friday 3rd November 2023 - 'Resurgam' - The Victorian steam-powered submarine

Roger Morgan

Friday 10th November 2023 - Railways Around Machen

Ian Reese

Friday 17th November 2023 - A Life in Photography

Roger Tiley

Friday 24th November 2023 - Time in your hands

Chris Johns

Friday 1st December 2023 - Gwent Education

Roger Evans



Friday 8th December 2023 - The Chartist Rising Revisited

Dr Elin Jones

Friday 15th December 2023 - Coal and Calypso: from Port to Pit

Rebecca J Eversley

Friday 22nd December 2023 - Christmas Social Evening

Members and Guests

Friday  29th  December  2023  -  Daytime  Christmas  Walk  -  'The  Upper  Penllwyn
Tramroad'

Start  at  1.00pm. Meet  at  The River Church,  Tram Road,  Pontllanfraith,  NP12 2JF,  ST 1805 9592,
birthdays.coping.kennels 


